HEATING SOLUTIONS
LIGHT COMMERCIAL
CASCADING SYSTEM Manual
100%
IRISH
	 Index	 	 Page
1.	 System Installation	 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 3

E
Main Header
Size for
4 Boilers
100 1052 625 745 150 150 775 250 300 300
73 873 530 525 125 150 680 250 250 250
58 815 470 531 100 150 620 150 200 200
44 815 470 531 100 150 620 150 200 200
35 684 441 381 80 150 591 125 150 200
26 684 441 381 80 150 591 125 150 200
20 684 441 381 80 150 591 125 150 200
18 684 344 381 80 150 494 125 150 200
12 684 344 381 80 150 494 125 150 200
All dimensions are in mm.
Sales Codes Description
PDK080RTA PDK 80mm into 125mm Reducing Tee
PDK080RTB PDK 80mm into 150mm Reducing Tee
PDK080RTC PDK 80mm into 150mm Reducing Tee
PDK100RTA PDK 100mm into 150mm Reducing Tee
PDK100RTB PDK 100mm into 200mm Reducing Tee
PDK125RTA PDK 125mm into 250mm Reducing Tee
PDK150RTA PDK 150mm into 250mm Reducing Tee
PDK150RTB PDK 150mm into 300mm Reducing Tee
For all other flue parts or boiler sales codes, please consult our product guide or contact our technical
team here at Firebird on 026 45253 or service@firebird.ie. The product guide and boiler
information can also be found on our website www.firebird.ie.
HEATING SOLUTIONS